a=;yv

Unison

PAXNERDIRARERY Fo
TYyRZL—LftEIFTARED
ROBRMADHBEEMEEHL
E3E

=

2=V >4 2ZWI800 N
R/ A VAL PY

—

2=V 42 WI500 N
R/ A VAL PY

=4

2=V >~42ZWI200 N
RHth /A VALPY

2=y~ FWI800 N
EHh /A UALS)

=~y F WIK00 N
=H /A VAL S

2= ARYFWI200 N
it/ A5 VAIL S

208 MAARROA~FIF ARV TORMBT MK T, MR EBIRMRTT,

G
A=A R
W1800

Rith

A ¥165,800
¥173,000
¥180,200
¥187,400
¥194,600
¥201,800

BEIRATEEN T —
Wi

Mmoo W

G

1= VAR
W1500

Hits

A ¥137,500
¥143,500
¥149,500
¥155,500
¥161,500
¥167,500

BIRATEENT —
B o |

Mmoo W

S

a= VAR
W1200

Rt

A ¥114,000
¥118,900
¥123,800
¥128,700
¥133,600
¥138,500

BEIRETEEN T —
D

Mmoo W

S
A= URUF
W1800

A ¥119,000
B ¥122,600
C ¥126,200
D ¥129,800
E ¥133,400
F ¥137,000

BIRATEENT —

by |

G
AU RUF
W1500

Wi

A ¥101,000
¥104,000
¥107,000
¥110,000
¥113,000
¥116,000

BIRTIEEN T —

R o |

Mmoo W

G

O URVF
W 1200

ity

¥83,300
¥85,800
¥88,300
¥90,800
¥93,300
¥95,800

RETEENT—

B Mmoo omw>

1800

u 19

BE / 2v5n
BIER /) 7
600
1500 460
o|
o T a R
T
EEE / 3AvF
s/ 7
600
1200 'I“

=

N

BEE / aAviFk
BIER / TF
1800 450

[ |
[ [ [ )
| K
EEE / 3AvF
BIER / 7F

1500 450

[Fﬁ

@/ AvF
M/ 7

420

1200 450
— 11

EE@E / AvF
M/ 7




